COGNOME NOME DT_NASCITA PROTOCOLL(MATRICOLA

FRANZONE ARMANDO 30/05/1994 23.892 M53000944
FRENNA FEDERICA 24/02/2001 28.367 N36003923
FRUCCIO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 08/08/1997 28.919 N56000683
FUSCO GIOVANNI 03/08/1993 23.336 N68000860
FUSCO MARIO 15/03/1997 19.228 N96000542
GAGLIARDI RAFFAELLA 02/09/1984 26.633 N55002606
GAIOLA ROSA 11/12/2000 20.784 N22012120
GALEOTTI PAOLA 15/09/1994 29.097 N85001636
GALIA ANNA 26/12/1993 29.343 991025685
GARGANO MATTEO 26/09/1991 25.652 N09000445
GARGIULO DARIA 10/02/1999 28.303 991035507
GARGIULO GIUDITTA 07/10/1994 19.068 991027216
GARGIULO MARIO 24/06/1994 23.369 991027196
GAROFALO FABIOLA 01/08/1996 28.155 M54001174
GEMMA SARA 27/04/1997 20.079 N55002706
GENOVESE ERIKA 03/03/1999 28.430 N67002261
GENOVESE IOLANDA 10/03/1999 22.521 N60007064
GHINEA ANDREEA GEORGIANA 02/08/2000 28.110 N60009159
GIGLIOTTI ALFREDO 28/12/1994 29.575 M74000117
GILCA ADRIANA BIANCA 17/01/1996 19.871 N61001047
GIORDANO ADELIA 15/10/1991 24.094 N53000679
GIUGLIANO CHIARA 26/12/1995 26.583 N55002774
GIUSTINIANI LUIGI 18/09/1999 290.041 N47005617
GNASSO MARIANNA 24/12/1997 29.058 N55002922
GRANDINE GIUSEPPE 19/03/1989 26.739 N61000672
GRASSO CHIARA 25/09/1998 24.401 N79001766
GRAZIANI CLARA 27/06/2000 22.384 N14003673
GRAZIANO LUCIA 26/08/1994 23.881 N20000437
GRELLA MICHELE 10/03/2001 26.973 N90001159
GRIECO VINCENZO MARIA 23/09/2000 27.620 N85001553
GRIFFO MARIA DELIZIA 13/03/1996 23.963 M97000349
GRIMALDI ANNALISA 13/10/1991 25.201 M63001038
GRIMALDI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE 09/12/1996 23.000

GRIMALDI CARLA 19/10/1996 24.520 N29000483
GROSSO SARA PIA 21/04/2000 22.846 M45003943
GUADAGNO LUCREZIA 05/11/1998 20.500 N14003400
GUADAGNUOLO FRANCESCA 20/03/1999 22.690 N24005426
GUARRACINO OLGA 06/10/1996 22.302 M80000132
GUERRASIO FILOMENA 12/04/1996 29.528 P14000333
GUIDA IRENE 29/12/1994 24.980 NO06000866
IACOVONE ROSARIA 16/09/1994 23.092 N17000883
IANNACCONE ROSA 29/04/1995 27.698 M45001780
IANNICELLI SERENA 21/05/1994 22.656 N99002438
IANNITTI MASSIMILIANO 06/11/1994 28.188 N21000321
IANNONE SARA 24/05/1997 20.022 M09001675
IANNOTTI TERESA ANGELA 22/10/1994 24.858 N36002042
IASEVOLI SATI 28/07/1997 20.934 N70000978
IELPO ROSANNA 25/02/1988 25.602 N90000985

IERVOLINO SALVATORE 19/11/1991 28.169 991019201



ILLIANO
IMPERATORE
INTOCCIA
IODICE
IORIO

IORIO

IORIO

IORIO
IOVINE
IOVINELLA
IULIANO
IULIANO
KHARBOUCHE
LACE
LAGRECA
LAMBIASE
LANZONE
LANZONE
LAURETTA
LAURO
LETTIERI
LIGUORI
LIGUORI
LIGUORI
LIMODIO

LO CONTE
LOFFREDO
LOMASTO
LONARDO
LONGO
LONGOBARDI
LOPEZ
LORENTI
LORENZO
LORENZO
LUCCI
LUCHETTA
LUCIBELLO
LUONGO
MACCHI
MADONNA
MAGLIOCCA
MAGLIONE
MAIELLO
MAIONE
MAIONE
MALLARDO
MANCINI
MANENTI
MANFREDONIA

SERGIO
CLAUDIA
MIRIAM
ANNALAURA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIA
RAFFAELE FEDERICO
VINCENZO GIUSEPPE
MARCO
BARTOLOMEO
IRIS
MARIANNA
DALILA
GAVINO
ELENA
MARCO
MARIA CRISTINA
MIRIANA
VINCENZO
ROBERTA
CLAUDIA
MATTIA
NICOLA

ROSA
GIOVANNA
MARIA

MIRCO

ALBA ASSUNTA
FILOMENA
CAROLINA
IVANA
VINCENZA
LIVIO
ALFREDO
ANNA

GIULIA
YLENIA
GENNARO
GIORGIA
COSETTA
CHIARA

LUIGI

SARA

SARA
ANGELO
NUNZIA
ANTONIETTA
DEBORA
FEDERICA
LUCREZIA

03/12/1994
01/12/1998
15/09/1999
24/12/1994
07/02/1994
22/09/1997
25/02/1994
02/03/1979
18/08/1993
30/12/2000
30/05/1996
02/09/1997
05/01/1998
12/08/2000
21/06/1992
17/07/1998
05/06/1998
02/04/2000
04/06/1996
10/01/1996
22/03/1997
08/10/1995
08/07/1995
03/04/1989
09/02/1994
20/09/1993
22/07/1993
01/10/1990
16/11/1995
13/11/2000
01/11/1998
13/06/1991
19/06/1994
06/05/1996
17/11/1999
31/08/1995
02/10/1995
29/09/1994
03/03/2000
08/01/1985
07/12/2001
31/07/1996
20/03/1998
29/12/1996
15/10/1997
08/02/1982
16/12/1994
10/01/1995
29/09/1999
14/09/1998

22.584
20.597
19.306
20.127
23.335
19.564
19.635
29.352
24.409
22.152
20.379
20.760
29.135
24.379
28.331
19.982
21.575
21.572
28.174
24.593
27.576
28.647
27.172
28.853
20.575
28.802
29.400
21.816
26.588
22.360
22.955
24.088
23.340
25.504
25.513
21.130
29.467
23.735
29.022
22.038
27.447
29.349
25.929
23.334
20.824
28.022
20.965
23.508
24.769
28.159

MO06003353
N60006934
N99002246
N51000944
N55002860
M39004379
N68000890

P30001129
N78000418
M44000513
N58002652
N47006575

N82004829
M45002598
N60008440
N94000659
N29000484
991031505

M78000534
991030045

991012589

N92002422
M99000533

991018628
N36002226
N60007837
N48001015

N70000980
N09000546
P30000209
N55002579
N14002963
M60000280
N22011516

N60008991
M56000890
N28002025
991031536

N55000502
P22000043
N76004555
N13001913
N62004555



MANZO
MARASCO
MARCIANO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARINO
MARRAZZO
MARRAZZO
MARTONE
MARTONE
MARTUCCI
MARULLO
MARZO
MASSA
MASSA
MASSIMO
MASTROBERARDINO
MASUCCI
MASULLO
MATTERA
MATTIELLO
MAURO
MAZZARELLA
MEGALI
MELE
MENDELLA
MENNA
MENNELLA
MEOLI
MERCANTILE
MERCURIO
MERLINO
MEROLA
MINERVA
MINUTOLO
MIRABELLA
MOCCIA
MOLINARI
MOLINARI
MOLINARO
MOLINARO
MOLLI
MONFRECOLA
MONTANARO
MONTANILE
MONTANO
MONTEFUSCO
MONTELLA
MONTESARCHIO

ANNA

LAURA
MARIA ANNA
MARIA
MARISTELLA
SALVATORE
VALENTINA
GIOVANNA
GIOVANNI
ALEXANDRO
IDA

ANTONIO
SALVATORE
CESARE
CARMEN
SALVATORE
STEFANIA GAIA
CLAUDIA
MARIA GRAZIA
GABRIELE
FEDERICA
ANGELA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
ANTONIO
YLENIA
ANGELA
ELEONORA
CARMEN
ROSALBA
NADIA

ELENA

GIUSI
FEDERICA
ERIKA
GABRIELLA
ROSANNA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA LUCIA
ALESSIA
VALERIA
VALERIA
GENNARO ARMANDO
FABIANA
GIACOMO
CUONO
TERESA
FRANCESCO
VALERIA

20/01/1996
15/12/1998
05/10/1996
30/08/1988
09/02/1999
29/01/1999
29/10/1998
31/10/1996
30/06/1986
06/02/1995
11/07/1995
21/11/1994
24/09/1995
12/07/1995
09/06/1994
01/08/1995
01/06/2001
18/08/1993
11/06/2000
01/09/1995
12/06/1997
01/02/1989
09/06/1997
05/03/1997
30/04/1993
04/06/1988
14/02/1994
26/09/1995
29/04/1997
18/03/2000
23/05/1999
01/04/1986
16/12/2000
25/08/1996
05/07/1995
27/10/1989
04/12/1999
13/07/1995
04/12/1998
11/11/1996
30/03/1999
23/03/1994
15/12/1992
26/09/2001
01/02/2001
19/01/1999
07/05/1999
07/03/1999
19/08/2000
20/05/1998

23.371
26.303
20.003
20.483
20.096
28.743
27.382
25.159
23.004
29.399
28.724
23.736
23.667
28.600
27.089
21.128
20.669
29.337
23.854
26.559
24.821
23.840
19.221
19.985
21.806
20.059
26.224
27.687
23.280
27.739
20.015
28.639
24.665
26.728
23.101
29.032
20.128
19.497
27.661
27.680
25.788
19.129
28.521
28.017
21.867
23.723
19.627
22.691
29.520
27.299

N14002597

N92002502
N92002241
N58001872
M45003102
N60007542
N74000418
N55002802
N85001068
991030438

M60000283
N14002503
991030972

P06000314
N55002796
N22011310
M56000900
N66003457
N27005408
N64000959
N68000656
N27005606
N57001059
M16000838
N46000764
N55002838

N55002715
N66002712
P30000779
501000726

N66002970
N80000301
N92002364
N99002277
N60007537
M09001626
M55000977
991032275

M12001663
N70000953
991022455

N22012495
N60007815
N10004200
N31001132
N72002046
P14001545
N62004128



MONTI
MORABITO
MORELLI
MORENO
MORETTI
MORMILE
MORTALE

MOSCARIELLO

MOTTOLA
MUSE
NACCA

NAPOLETANO
NAPOLITANO
NAPOLITANO

NAPPI
NASTI
NASTRO
NATALE
NATALE
NATOLI
NIOLA
NOBILE
NOBILE
NOFI
NOTARI
NOVIELLO
NUNZIATA
NUZZOLO
ODOROSO
OLIMPO
ORECCHIO
ORFITELLI
ORLANDO
ORLANDO
PAGAZZO
PAGAZZO
PALMA
PALOMBA
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PALUMBO
PANARO
PANARO
PANICO
PAOLELLA
PAOLILLO
PAOLONE
PAOLONE
PAONE

GENNARO
DARIO
VALERIA
MAURO
SABRINA
GIUSY
ORIANA
CRISTINA
ILARIA
LILIANA
NUNZIA
GAETANO
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
ILENIA
ASSUNTA
NOEMI
FRANCESCA
MARA
ANDREA
CARMEN
ALFREDO
CONCETTA
ALESSANDRA
CELESTE ELENA
MARIA
FRANCESCA ANTONELLA
ANDREA
CRISTINA
DIANA
MARTINA
MIRIAM
ARIANNA
GIORGIA
ALEX VINCENZO
JESSICA
ILARIA
ANDREA
CLAUDIA
LORENZO
VALERIA
VERA
ANDREA
ILARIA
CLAUDIA
MARIA
ELVIRA
AGRIPPINO
RAFFAELLA
FLORA

13/06/1994
11/08/1992
12/05/1997
10/04/1992
19/02/2000
31/07/2001
31/10/1995
27/04/1995
05/10/1996
28/09/1999
11/09/1986
19/11/2001
22/01/1989
17/04/1998
13/02/2000
08/10/1996
03/04/2002
26/09/1998
05/04/1995
13/07/1994
06/03/1991
03/10/1998
21/05/2000
26/05/1997
25/04/1997
17/04/2001
29/04/1997
24/04/1997
09/12/2001
09/05/1997
11/11/1997
24/05/1997
29/09/1995
22/02/2000
09/12/1998
07/09/1988
04/04/1996
24/11/1999
07/01/2002
19/01/2001
02/10/1997
23/01/2000
14/08/1989
26/09/1994
07/10/1998
14/11/2000
09/02/2001
27/07/1982
14/03/1986
08/12/1997

21.091
29.098
22.140
29.235
28.911
29.031
26.581
28.405
19.103
22.145
27.717
25.626
28.362
21.184
20.222
25.380
28.753
19.093
28.266
24.374
22.930
29.128
23.899
19.612
21.840
28.725
21.890
25.093
25.687
28.201
26.695
23.714
28.252
28.233
19.775
20.112
29.222
24.140
29.163
29.428
28.162
23.301
22.103
23.968
19.071
25.484
20.189
29.423
29.430
25.506

M56000904
N68000905
M46001223

N87001520
N59001436
N55002750
M62001945
N78000338
N60007003

N22012289
M57000133
N88006052
N60008226
991031647

M45003796
N55003161
ZPJ000019

N55002336
N94000706
N24005951
N55002912
N74000429
N47006862
991033529

M63001008
N45005888
N80000304
N55003145
N56000652
N60009060
N60008876
M45002878
N78000208
N14002953
N76004596
N37002747
N83001646
M55001198
N47005805

M63000854
N98000589
N58002322
N87001611
M55000715
N92001969
N64000955



PAPARO ABBATE
PARILLO
PAROLA
PASCARELLI
PASSARELLI
PASSARO
PATANE'
PATAVINI
PATURZO
PAUMGARDHEN
PEDICINI
PELLEGRINO
PELLICCIA
PELOSO
PENNELLA
PERCOPO
PERNA
PERNELLA
PERNICE
PERONE
PERSICO
PESACANE
PESCATORE
PETRACCA
PETRILLO
PETRINI
PETRONE
PETRUCCI
PETTI
PEZZELLA
PICARIELLO
PICARONE
PICCOLO
PICCOLO
PICONE
PIGNATELLI
PINFILDI
PIROMALLO
PISANIELLO
PISAURO
PITRUZZELLA
POMELLA
POMMELLA
POPOLIZIO
PORCARO
PORCARO
PORCARO
POTENTE
PRINCIPE
PUNZO

IDA MARIA
GILDA
LAURA
FILIPPO
MARINA
GIOVANNA
ARIANNA
PIERLUIGI
VINCENZO
MARIO
TERESA
SIMONA
FRANCESCO

GIROLAMO FRANCESCO

ROSSELLA
AURORA
ANNA
ADRIANA
NUNZIATA
MARIALIDIA
GIUSEPPE
ANNA
EMANUELA
FRANCESCA
VINCENZO
GRAZIA
VITO
CAROLINA
ALFONSO
BIAGIO

ROSI
LUDOVICA
FILOMENA
NUNZIA
ANTONELLA
ELISA
LAURA
FEDERICA
MARIAGRAZIA
CATERINA
ROSALBA
EMANUELE
MICHELE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPINA
NICOLE
LORENZO
IVANA

19/09/2000
19/12/1996
09/01/1992
10/01/1997
30/10/1998
31/08/1995
09/04/1985
18/10/1995
31/12/1999
10/02/1968
18/10/1999
13/05/1998
02/11/1993
06/11/2000
31/05/1996
25/04/1997
12/07/1993
30/04/1990
20/11/1997
27/09/1994
30/08/1998
25/07/1991
09/08/1999
27/12/1992
09/05/1997
26/12/1991
07/07/1998
07/12/1994
09/12/1985
19/09/1997
21/07/1999
20/12/1999
14/10/1986
19/12/1987
17/03/2000
04/04/1985
07/10/1995
21/11/1997
19/02/1991
11/03/1998
24/06/1996
10/02/1998
06/04/1995
04/09/2000
13/01/1996
02/06/1995
04/06/1996
02/11/1996
11/04/1997
10/07/1996

21.066
19.945
29.455
28.539
23.466
24.504
27.018
24.239
22.125
22.142
20.592
28.319
22.654
26.599
24.806
19.097
20.252
28.800
26.095
23.665
24.628
23.513
22.035
24.492
22.481
22.988
22.472
28.044
24.562
28.447
29.382
26.249
29.409
23.126
24.944
27.540
20.759
25.670
19.165
20.344
25.765
23.698
24,784
25.698
24.137
29.035
24.412
21.394
22.346
29.248

N60008001
N90000903
M13002456
M09001680
P30000084

N14000543
N55002335
P30000494
M97000406
M12001645
M45003023
N68000913
N60007897
N79001605
N60006142
N06001027
N82001888
N64000981
N55003155
N88007025
M55000935
N76004608

M74000113
P25000307
N69001307
P14000096

N47004866
P06000999
N76004396

N58001755
P14001233
M44000351
N92002204
N55003038
M09001649
N79001580
M46001156
N90001094

M06004491
991030988
991034538
M46001102
M46001185
991037407
N14002803



PUZONE
QUAGLIERO
RABUFFO
RADUAZZO
RANCELLA
RAPACCIUOLO
RAUCCI
RAZZINO
REALE
REGA
RICCIO
RICCIO
RICIGLIANO
RINALDI
RISPOLI
RIVETTI
ROCCO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROMANO
ROSATI
ROSSO
RUGGIERO
RUGGIERO
RUOCCO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SABATO
SALAMANDRA

ANTONELLA
ANTONIO
MASSIMO

GRETA

MARIA FRANCESCA
DANIELE
CARMELA

ANNA CHIARA
NOEMI

MARTINA

BIANCA

LUCA

VINCENZO

IDA

ANDREA
ASSUNTA
ANTONIO

DAVIDE GIUSEPPE
FEDERICA

GIUSEPPINA MARION

PIETRO
GIULIANA
AMERIGO
ANTONELLA
KRISTYNA
ROSSELLA
ALDA
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
CAROLINA
CATERINA
GABRIELLA
GIULIANA
PAOLA
RAFFAELLA PIA
ROBERTA
SABRINA
SIMONA
YLENIA
MARTINA
MARIA BRUNA

26/02/1998
27/11/1996
30/06/1997
01/11/1996
10/05/1999
24/02/2000
03/12/1993
10/01/1997
03/10/1992
26/10/1989
07/05/1997
23/12/1992
30/09/1988
19/01/1984
25/05/1996
14/02/1991
20/05/1998
15/04/1996
08/02/1996
27/04/1996
12/07/1997
30/10/1999
09/02/2001
29/06/1986
25/10/1999
26/09/1996
10/05/1998
29/05/1996
10/07/1993
26/05/2000
02/09/1995
20/03/1985
14/09/2000
17/08/2001
09/04/1998
15/03/2000
10/07/1989
16/03/1998
01/05/1987
31/03/1997
27/09/1991

25.538
23.554
20.875
25.866
27.544
24.532
19.506
28.154
19.908
22.316
28.983
20.126
28.618
29.087
23.401
28.432
28.485
29.395
24.588
20.854
19.286
22.186
23.308
28.619
21.276
20.794
26.061
29.071
27.676
26.785
21.725
26.327
20.188
29.503
24.606
29.033
25.501
20.217
29.327
24.679
29.566

M54001058
M64001160
N60008309
991032608

N66002898
N39001143
N58002524
M54001180

M82000428
M62002076
N99002141
991009107

991036404

N90001004
M61000471
N14003416
N60004906

N36002596
N79001672
N59001231
N37002383

N76004656
N06001214
N14003365
N56000654
M15000989
P30001413
N61000881
N68000684
P14001050
991039806

N76003545
N22010923
P41000035
M97000368

P32000282
N14002684



